
Sun 24-Apr-2016 16:30:17 PDT

University Of Oregon vs Beaverton Lions
on

Sunday 24 April 2016
at

Eugene

University Of Oregon won by 11 wickets

match umpire(s) Daniel Mundra and batting side

Team University Of Oregon
Score 107 for 2
Overs 14.4

Players Harry Singh (wk)
Akash Agnihotri
Aaditya Chauhan (c)
Vikram Ghuman
Cheran Ganesan
Sachin Deshpande
Raja Singh
Easwara Moorthy
Abhi Sharma
Hogan Mulgrave
Mubarak Hussain Syed
Sam Cordes
Gentle Anderson
James Cleavenger (wk)

Team Beaverton Lions
Score 103 for 9
Overs 20.0

Players Ashish Singhi (wk)
Sriram Lakshman (c)
Shyam Bhuvana
Nikhil Palav
Siva Narapareddy
Sanket Hiramath
Kuldeep More
Naresh Adabala
Avinash Paleru
Sheshu K Ganta
Rakesh Kulkarni
Jaspreet Singh
Manas Khanna
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Beaverton Lions INNINGS
Venue: Eugene Toss won by: Beaverton Lions Sun 24-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ashish Singhi (wk)
4. 1 . 1 . W

c James Cleavenger  b 
Gentle Anderson

6 7 7 4 2 1 43% 85.7

2 Sriram Lakshman 
(c)

. 2 . . 2 . 1 . . W
c Sam Cordes   b Gentle 
Anderson

5 10 11 7 1 2 30% 50.0

3 Shyam Bhuvana 
1 . . . . . . . W

c Aaditya Chauhan  b Gentle 
Anderson

1 9 5 8 1 11% 11.1

4 Nikhil Palav
. . . 1W

c James Cleavenger  b 
Cheran Ganesan

1 5 54 4 1 20% 20.0

5 Siva Narapareddy 
2. . . W

c Aaditya Chauhan  b Cheran 
Ganesan

2 5 61 4 1 20% 40.0

6 Sanket Hiramath 
. 1 . . 2 . . 12 . . . . . . . 2 . . . 1 1 . . 42 . . . W

b Vikram Ghuman 16 30 29 21 4 4 1 30% 53.3

7 Kuldeep More
. W

b Aaditya Chauhan 0 2 0 2 0.0

8 Naresh Adabala 
. . 1 1 1 . . . . . 1 . 61 . . 4. 261 . . 146. . 146. 1 . . 1W

run out (James Cleavenger) 48 37 34 19 10 1 3 4 49%129.7

9 Avinash Paleru
241 . . 1 . . . 1 -

run out (Gentle Anderson) 9 10 11 5 3 1 1 50% 90.0

10 Sheshu K Ganta 

11 Rakesh Kulkarni

12 Jaspreet Singh

13 Manas Khanna 

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (13wd  0nb  2lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 103 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

16

Ashish Singhi

2.4

16

2

17

Sriram 
Lakshman

4.2

1

3

17

Shyam Bhuvana 

4.4

0

4

22

Nikhil Palav

6.1

5

5

25

Siva 
Narapareddy 

6.4

3

6

30

Kuldeep More

9.2

5

7

58

Sanket 
Hiramath 

14.5

28

8

103

Avinash Paleru

19.5

45

9

103

Naresh Adabala 

19.6

0

10
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2 3 6
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W
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3 1
1
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(RFM) R

W
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2 9
2 11 5.50Mubarak 

Hussain Syed 
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W
WD
NB

4
1
3

12 2
3 21 1 3 7.00Vikram 

Ghuman (OB)
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University Of Oregon INNINGS
Venue: Eugene Toss won by: Beaverton Lions Sun 24-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Harry Singh (wk)
. . 1 1 1 . 14. . . 4. 11 . . 44. 1 . 4W

c Jaspreet Singh  b Rakesh 
Kulkarni

27 24 30 12 7 5 50% 112.5

2 Akash Agnihotri
12 . . . . 1 11 . . . 1 . 2 . 1 . . . 1 141 . 6. 1 . . . 1 .

not out 25 33 50 18 11 2 1 1 45% 75.8

3 Aaditya Chauhan (c)
14161 . 2 . . 1W

c Shyam Bhuvana   b Avinash 
Paleru

16 11 14 4 4 1 1 1 64%145.5

4 Vikram Ghuman
1 . 1 . 1 . 1 1 . 6. 6

not out 17 12 16 5 5 2 58% 141.7

5 Cheran Ganesan

6 Sachin Deshpande

7 Raja Singh

8 Easwara Moorthy

9 Abhi Sharma

10 Hogan Mulgrave 
(LHB)

11 Mubarak Hussain 
Syed

12 Sam Cordes 

13 Gentle Anderson 
(LHB)

14 James Cleavenger 
(wk)

14.4 OVERS EXTRAS: 22  (18wd  1nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 107 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

64

Harry Singh

8.5

18

2

70

Aaditya 
Chauhan

10.1

6

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W
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1
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1
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1

8
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R

W
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5

2

8

2 2 17 4 8.50Sheshu K 
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R
W

WD
NB

5 11 7
1
2

1

2 4 28 1 4 7.00Avinash 
Paleru

R
W

WD
NB

1 7 4

1

3

2 4 18 2 1 4.50Naresh 
Adabala 

R
W

WD
NB

12
0.4 12 18.00Ashish Singhi 

(wk)
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Beaverton Lions INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Gentle Anderson 2wd 4 . 1 . 2 

2 14 0 Raja Singh 1lb . . 2wd 2 . 

3 17 1 Gentle Anderson 1 1 . W 1 . 

4 17 1 Raja Singh . . . . . . 

5 19 3 Gentle Anderson . W . W 2 . 

6 20 3 Raja Singh . . . 1 . . 

7 25 5 Cheran Ganesan 2wd W 2wd . 1 W 

8 28 5 Aaditya Chauhan . . 2 . . 1 

9 30 5 Cheran Ganesan 2 . . . . . 

10 31 6 Aaditya Chauhan . W . . 1 . 

11 34 6 Cheran Ganesan 1 . 2 . . . 

12 36 6 Mubarak Hussain 1 1 . . . . 

13 42 6 Cheran Ganesan 1 . 1 . . 4 

14 51 6 Mubarak Hussain . 6 1 2 . . 

15 58 7 Vikram Ghuman . . 4 3wd . W 

16 73 7 Aaditya Chauhan . 2 6 1 2 4 

17 85 7 Vikram Ghuman . . 1 1 4 6 

18 87 7 Aaditya Chauhan . . 1 . . 1 

19 101 7 Raja Singh 2wd 2wd 4 6 . 1 . 1lb 

20 103 9 Vikram Ghuman . 1 . . 1W W 

University Of Oregon INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Rakesh Kulkarni 2wd 2wd 2wd . . 1 

2 14 0 Sheshu K Ganta 1 1 1 2 2wd . 

3 17 0 Rakesh Kulkarni . 2wd 1 . . . 

4 27 0 Sheshu K Ganta 2wd 4 . . . 4 

5 32 0 Avinash Paleru 1 . 1 1 1 1 

6 33 0 Naresh Adabala . . . 1 . . 

7 44 0 Avinash Paleru . 2 . 1 4 4 

8 53 0 Naresh Adabala 2lb 1 . 1 4 1 

9 64 1 Rakesh Kulkarni 6 1 . 4 W . 

10 70 1 Naresh Adabala 1lb . 1 1nb-2 . . 1 

11 79 2 Avinash Paleru W 1 1 4 2wd 1 

12 87 2 Rakesh Kulkarni . 6 . 1 . 1 

13 90 2 Avinash Paleru . 1 . . . 2wd 

14 95 2 Naresh Adabala . 1 1 2wd 1 . 

15 107 2 Ashish Singhi . 6 . 6  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Naresh Adabala Beaverton Lions 48 37 34 3 4 129.7 45.9%

2 Harry Singh University Of Oregon 27 24 30 5 112.5 50.0%

3 Akash Agnihotri University Of Oregon 25 33 50 1 1 75.8 45.5% 1

4 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 17 12 16 2 141.7 58.3% 1

5 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 16 11 14 1 1 145.5 63.6%

6 Sanket Hiramath Beaverton Lions 16 30 29 1 53.3 30.0%

7 Avinash Paleru Beaverton Lions 9 10 11 1 90.0 50.0%

8 Ashish Singhi Beaverton Lions 6 7 7 1 85.7 42.9%

9 Sriram Lakshman Beaverton Lions 5 10 11 50.0 30.0%

10 Siva Narapareddy Beaverton Lions 2 5 61 40.0 20.0%

11 Nikhil Palav Beaverton Lions 1 5 54 20.0 20.0%

12 Shyam Bhuvana Beaverton Lions 1 9 5 11.1 11.1%

13 Kuldeep More Beaverton Lions 0 2 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Gentle Anderson University Of Oregon 3 14 3.0 18 2 4.67 4.67 6.00

2 Cheran Ganesan University Of Oregon 2 16 4.0 24 4 4.00 8.00 12.00

3 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 1 21 3.0 18 3 7.00 21.00 18.00

4 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 1 21 4.0 24 5.25 21.00 24.00

5 Rakesh Kulkarni Beaverton Lions 1 29 4.0 24 8 7.25 29.00 24.00

6 Avinash Paleru Beaverton Lions 1 28 4.0 24 4 7.00 28.00 24.00

7 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 11 2.0 12 5.50

8 Ashish Singhi Beaverton Lions 12 0.4 4 18.00

9 Sheshu K Ganta Beaverton Lions 17 2.0 12 4 8.50

10 Raja Singh University Of Oregon 18 4.0 1 24 4 4.50

11 Naresh Adabala Beaverton Lions 18 4.0 24 2 1 4.50


